162 £90517.1 _ |SPACER 78

1
161 1 225948 INUT, HEX 10
160 § 1 240628.1 [PLATE, ADJUSTMENT 69
159§ 1 240626-1  [SHAFT, PIVOT 68 T
i 4 » 18 | 1 240633.1 _ |BUSHING 57 (“9 ‘
i " 157 1) 240630-1  JLEVER, INTERMEDIATE M *
156 8 1 12402991 [BLOCK, PIVOT 65 G
2 210453 | RING RET ""C'" (3/16 DIA) FEED PIN 155 ] 2406322 ISCREW, ADJUSTMENT 44 o)
154 | | 2406593 |PIN, CAM ROLLER ¢ 63 9
153§ 1 240658-1 _ |ROLLER, CAM 62|
o REF 152 § 1 | 240031-1 |ROD, FEED 61
151 &0
PRE-FEED 18’ STROKE | POST-FEED 1 /B “STROKE] ] 3. 21064.1 SCREW RD. HD. MACH. (6-32 X 1.25) FEED ADJ. 150 i 455164-1  |CAP, HOUSING )
= F 149 § 1 JAsSRORA-{ [HOUSING 58
& 148 s7
g 147 8 | 15683 2/ ~/ IGUIDE, FEED ROD 5
o s 31 240624-1 PN, FEED FINGER 58
8 ) 4-21023-9 1 PIN SLOTTED SPRING (1/8 DIA X .38) RAM s 11 691499.1  |SPRING, FEED FINGER 54
a t L 3-21028.2 JPIN, SLOTTED SPRING (3/32 DIA X .25) REAR SHEAR PLATE 144 31 EF0SBA-5 [FINGER, FEED 53
2 143 4 1 240634-1  |{LEVER, TERMINAL 52
= 7 | 5-21028-1 | PIN, SLOTTED SPRING (1/8 DIA X .50) SCREW ADJ. ROD 142 51
8 141 50
2 “(REF PRESS) 1. 21030-2 | PIN, DOWEL (3/16 DIA X .62) LEVER 140 § 1 |2-21007-5 |BOLT,CRIMPER 43
o 1. 21020:6 PIN, DOWEL (3716 DIA X 1.25) HOUSING 139 | G006 -1 [CAM FEED 1 8 STROKE 48
o 21029-8 | i, SIDITED (3/16 DIA X .75) BASE PLATE 138 § — 223538 SCREW, SHOULDER 47
:E 210292, P, ST DPRING (ST K EZ2L6) DERG 137 BLOCK, INSUL ADJUSTMENT 45
i FZIOB0-(, | PN DOWEL (IRTTK LZSDIA) TRAG 16 11 690191.1  IPLUG, NYLON 45
T 135 § 1 o522 IRAM 44
= 21899-3 | WASHER, FLAT 1/4 GUARD 134 11 6901251 IWASHER, LAMINATED 43
t 21897-1 I WASHER, FLAT {» &) DRAG STUD 133 | 690124.4  IWASHER, RAM 42
. 4 210244 WASHER, LOCK ( # 8)STRIP GUIDE 132 | GB0LE R | Ded  SPACER 41
! = 21024.5 | WASHER, LOCK { #10) FEED ADJ. PLATE & B-E1 PLINTE 131 § 1 232416 [BALL, STEEL 40
AOID-T | NSTTREX (#10) DEAC, 130 § ¢ 690170.1  [SPRING, DISC. 39
B 5 iy e B S L o S e oy NGO AT YL 129 DISC., INSULATION 38
21048.5 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FEED ADJ, 128 1 IR-LI0IA ) IDISC., WIRE 37
1. 222027 I NUT HEX MACH (5/16.24) SPRING HOUSING B ] jar 224805  |WASHER, SPRING . -
21061-9 | SCREW SKT. SET {B-32 X .25} ANVIL INSERT 126 k1 590212.1  |POST, RAM 3s
Go 120 Gl ¢ ATE, 1 D 125 1 1 | 3. 23846.5  |SPRING, HINGE BAR AN |34
4. 21004.0 SCREW SKT. SET (832 X .25) HINGE PIN 124 33
8. 21007.5 | SCREW SKT. SET {5/16.24 X .75) SPRING HOUSING 123 1) 32
223030 -1} SCREW, SKT, HD. CAP. (NYLOK) {6.32 X 25) C, P, DISC, PR E===""0 ")
21009.2 SCREW SKT. SET  (1/4.20 X .25) C.P. RAM 12 12 0]
2/cf7 -2 1Seh, DRIVE (22 ¥ 19) 1D o2t AR 120 §E=S 29
2. 21002.74 SCREW BTN HD. SKT. CAP {832 X .bZ) CRIMPER ne 1 690582-1 PIN, HINGE 28
FI285%~-9 | S0 SWLO.SLT.AD. (250X, 250) DEAG 18 27
2-2 2 7 %%~ 8] SCREW BTN HD. SKT. CAP (1/4.20 X .42) BLOCK, STABILIZER 1 1! | AG4E73-[[PLATE, BASE 26
22T AA Ll SenEW BTN HD. SKT. CAP (1/4-20 X.62) HOUSING Ne 11 JCINSZE-" |BAR, HINGE 25
321000~ TSCREW FL KD, SKT. CAP (6-32 X .38) CAM 115 13 690571.1  |BLOCK, STABILIZER 24
NOTES: 2 VOL - G| SCREW & -, SKT. CAP {025, K.0] ANVIL MTG. PL, 114 11 |514.27Z~2 |BLOCK, PRESSURE 23
2. 210008 SCREW SKT. HD CAP (8,32 X .62) DRAG MOUNT N3 11 122728 2% SPRING, DRAG 22
' g:L;A;;ISE LTQTR?RE& Ul;AEI%DgP? Brinlélsggg* 2 %0730 ~%| SCREW SKT. HD CAP(G>-32 XEOINYLOK, SL BLADE 112 11 {45/ Sn R-{ [LEVER, DRAG 21
LICATOR. 3. 21000.4 |SCREW SKT. HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLOCK 11y 11 laceoen-7 DRAG, STOCK 20 jlf
. 222663 -] SCREW HEAND CAP (8.32 X 42 FR STRIF GUIDE 110 11 1571520 -{ |GUIDE, STRIP, REAR 19
4"3fs"é%%“é&é’s%%%?’?h‘%ﬁ‘%4P‘é%§5§z 2 B0 DB ant SR EW S T DG A (B3 2N 6D REAR-SFRIP-GAHD e 19 1 1691525~ |GUIDE, STRIP, FRONT 18
ﬁ%fi‘f?g}ouaé}riﬁgggxgg Igs;gfggﬁw 2,2 (DOO-0 | P ST PD.CAR 1G-52%1.00) DEAG 108 | 1458978 -1 | BLock. < PRinaG, s
WITH SPACER UTEM 32) & THEN TIGHT 3:210004¢) |SCREW SKT. HD CAP (8-32 X 7) FEED ROD GUIDE 107 § 1 422734 FISPRING, FEED RETURN 16
ENING AN ADDITIONAL 6}, TO 6 REV- 2. 210009 | SCREW SKT. HD CAP (832 X 75} PRESS BLOCK 106 15
OLUTIONS. 21001.1 [ SCREW SKY. HD CAF (1/4-20 X .38) GUARD 103 T
3. 210006 | SCREW SK'T. HD CAP {10-32 X .62} FEED PLATE 104 |1 197 154 -S|POSITIONER, TERMINAL Bl
) KEY: 221000~ | SR ST, HDCAP(&-32 % 15) DeAl w3 §1 5. 22280.5 {SPRING, TERM, POSITIONER T
B - recoMMENDED SPARE PARTS 3- 21000.8 | SCREW SKT. HD CAP (10-32 X .88) HSG. CAP 02 §1 [{D152%~1 [PLATE, REAR SHEAR H
3. 21000.9 | SCREW SKT. HD. CAP {10-32 X 1.00) CAM W 11 16974 -] BNSERT, ANVIL 1Y
v-&.UBRICATE DAILY,USING NQ 20 MACH QIL. AST244 ~72 | GUARD ASSEMBLY 80 1 190554 [PLATE, FRONT SHEAR W s
7 BRACKET, GUARD 79 [ 1 215722~ 1 JaNviL | i
Q-GREASE LIGHTLY. AIR FEED ASSEMBLY 8 41 1491527 1 [BLADE, sLuG o7
AL T T~ | PLATE, APPLICATOR, MOUNTING 77 Uy ldesdoesrbsmprre e S e e 4
g 76 | 1 | A28 T4 - BPLATE, ANVIL MOUNTING 5
g Z 1-21G02-1{5er BHe. & -B2 X, 38 75 SPACER TUBULAR, INSUL CRIMPER 14
g £ § ~ 7a CRIMPER, INSULATION B
3 RAM
gz RETAINING 73 2
g 7 @/ PLATE(REF) £90603.1 SPRING, ASSIST 72 1 G153\ 1 [CRIMPER, WIRE B
% g Hel \ PART NGO, DESCRIPTION NO. RE G, FART NO, DESCRIFTION N,
RE THIS APPLICATOR
: Tern  APPC SPEC  N1Y-2078 CRIMPING DATA WILL APPLY
] é PAD LETTER CRIME HEIGHT | WIRE s12€ STRIS L ENGTH V111
1] ® A o2 2 AT I-Z.
: B 062 4
¢ C OS5 \
: D L O5 2 152
¢ CRIME size | vveE FEED PRESS BT,
¥ WIRE 160 fTL.
; g INSUL ATION | —fufe e -QZO 5@5455’5
f § INSUL ATION RANGE WIRE RANGE APPLICATOR
42 g B 1 - 2. INSTRUCTION Al
18} =
HE REMARKS AMP-O- LECTRAC  PRE ~FEED
Yz b
i
f — INACTIVE—
x
<
I
iy 3 8 R ) o B FOR REPLACEMENT ONLY
iz 8 L Jecas OB ~J267 ~OV- B4 ek G oy
ZEF ¢ e oot AET BT — A7 S5
fgl & J | Ech A-3099%] £ SET UP GAGK LAYOUT NO,
- LRV PeR Loy ASale | 182 ° AP icrisaonc, peva
- :._ﬁ =l = ¥ f‘??@*“{_g &8 771 AW %5-9“’?1£;0;€;M);7”’“Z} LoC NO . llm.v
: o D eeaa e A
: - = v Bougra N AWK
c Gleco zre s SE locr APPLICATOR, MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE
Eé?é LTR REVISION RECORD xcn (P8 Joare]uTh REVISION RECORD ECN —H HlNGE BAR,E.F.( TAE LOV. Qﬁ\%"? \-\A\M@) ) i

RESTRICTED TO

AMP 3067 {11/71)

CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING

¥ [ a—— pr— v e i o

- —




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
1-686961-1



https://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1-686961-1

